
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Nr. 
666 
386 
957 
470 
531 
521 
747 
373 

Namn 
Daniel Lundgren 
Jonatan Albertsson 
Billy Görtz 
Dennis Gustafsson 
Philip Kronfeldt 
Linus Söderling 
Kevin Simonsson 
Martin Lennon 

Varv 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

9 

diff 

17.428 
40.590 
42.641 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
3 Varv 

Total Tid 
23:01.009 
23:18.437 
23:41.599 
23:43.650 
22:46.968 
23:01.716 
23:10.511 
23:16.114 

Bästa Tid 
1:50.712 
1:51.099 
1:51.337 
1:53.266 
1:59.985 
2:00.254 
2:00.202 
2:23.185 

Klubb 
SMK Ronneby 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Ronneby 
M K  S t e n c r o s s a r n a  M u n k a  L j u n g b y  
Målil la  MK Motocrossklubb 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Rödeby CK 

Klass 
MX 1 Senior 
MX 1 Senior 
MX 1 Senior 
MX 1 Senior 
MX 1 Senior 
MX 1 Senior 
MX 1 Senior 
MX 1 Senior 

Team/Sponsor Poäng 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 

Kommentar 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2017-09-02 14:26:33 

MK Jämke 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

(DM) MX Champ Delt 4   
MX1 2 J S E 

Heat 1 

MX 1 Senior 

Ljungryda banan 1,510 Km 

2017-09-02 13:55 


